
Business Name Address Website Phone Number Shopping Options Delivery/Pickup Options

American Meadows Online Retailer https://www.americanmeadows.com (877) 309-7333 Online Delivery only

Auburn Oaks Garden Center 3840 W. Auburn Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309 https://auburnoaksgardencenter.com (248) 852-2310 Online or in store Pickup or delivery (for mulches and soils)

Bogie Lake Greenhouse 1525 Bogie Lake Rd, White Lake Charter Township, MI 48383 https://www.bogielakegreenhouses.com/ (248) 887-5101 In store Pickup

Bordines 1835 S. Rochester Rd., Rochester Hills, MI 48307 https://bordines.com (248) 651-9000 In store Pickup or delivery

Designs by Nature 9874 Chadwick, Laingsburg, MI 48848 https://designsbynaturellc.com/ (517)230-2923 Online or in store
Pickup (must schedule pickup of online 

orders) or delivery

Detroit Abloom 248 Manistique St, Detroit, MI 48215 https://www.detroitabloom.com/ (313) 587-2446 Online or in store
Pickup (must schedule pickup of online 

orders) 

Detroit Wildflower Nursery 27220 Bramwell St., Farmington Hills, MI 48334 https://www.detroitwildflowers.com/home (567) 393-1902 Online or in store (by appointment only)
Pickup (must schedule pickup of online 

orders) 

English Gardens 4901 Coolidge Hwy, Royal Oak, MI 48073 englishgardens.com (248) 280-9500 Online or in store Pickup or limited delivery options

Feral Flora 3825 Nixon Rd, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 https://www.feral-flora.com/ (734) 224-2080 Online or limited in person public sale dates Pickup

Garden Central 2682 West 12 Mile Road, Berkley, MI 48072 https://gardencentralinc.com/ (248) 212-8992 In store Pickup

Home Depot 660 Twelve Mile Rd, Madison Heights, MI 48071 https://www.homedepot.com (248) 591-7520 Online or in store Pickup or delivery

Keep Growing Detroit 1445 Adelaide Detroit MI 48207 https://www.detroitagriculture.net (313) 656-4769
Online or in person (Eastern Market or KGD 

Farm Stand)
Pickup

Lowes 434 Twelve Mile Rd, Madison Heights, MI 48071 https://www.lowes.com (248) 629-3541 Online or in store Pickup or delivery

Michigan Wildflower Farm 11770 Cutler Rd, Portland, MI 48875 https://www.michiganwildflowerfarm.com/ (517) 647-6010
Online, by email or phone. In store (by 

appointment only)
Pickup 

Michiganense Natives 21734 Taft Road, Northville, MI 48167 https://www.michiganensenatives.com/ Online or in store Pickup or delivery

Native Restoration Solutions 19185 Bush Road, Chelsea, MI 48118 http://www.nativerestorationsolutions.com/ (734) 589-9704 In store Pickup 

New Leaf Natives 9587 Saline Waterworks Rd, Manchester, MI 48158 https://newleafnatives.com/ (734) 330-7175 Online or in store Pickup or delivery

Plants for Ecology Based in Troy https://www.plantsforecology.com/ (313) 802-3411 Online or limited in person public sale dates Pickup

Prarie Moon Nursery Online Retailer https://www.prairiemoon.com/ (866) 714-8156 Online Delivery

Prarie Nursery Online Retailer https://www.prairienursery.com/ (800) 476-9453 Online Delivery

Ray Wiegand's Nursery 47747 Romeo Plank Road, Macomb, MI 48044 https://www.wiegandsnursery.com/ (586) 286-3655 Online or in store Pickup or delivery

Rochester Pollinators Online Retailer https://rochesterpollinators.org Online Pickup

Steinkopf Nusery 20815 Farmington Rd, Farmington Hills 48336 https://steinkopfnursery.com (248) 474-2925 In store Pickup

Wildtype Plants 900 N Every Rd, Mason, MI 48854 https://www.wildtypeplants.com/ (517) 244-1140
In store (by apporintment only), order online 

($400 minimum), limited public sale dates

Pickup (must schedule pickup of online 

orders) 

The RainSmart Rebates Program does not endorse any business listed above. This is not an exhaustive list, it is intended to be a resource. Program participants are not required to obtain their native 

plants from any of these businesses as the RainSmart Rebates Program does not guarantee the quality of purchased items. 

Native Plant Suppliers


